6mm Creedmoor 95gr VOR-TX LR

Altitude: 0 feet Zero Range: 200 yards Wind Speed: 10 mph Altitude: 5000 feet Zero Range: 200 yards Wind Speed: 10 mph
Temp: 59 oF Sight Height: 1.5 in Wind Dir: 03:00 O'clk Temp: 40 oF Sight Height: 1.5 in Wind Dir: 03:00 O'clk
G1BC: 0.436 G7 BC: 0.215 G1BC: 0.436 G7 BC: 0.215

Range Velocity Energy Drop Zero Adj. Drift Range Velocity Energy Drop Zero Adj. Drift

Yards fis ft-lb inches MOA MIL inches MOA MIL Yards fis ft-lb inches MOA MIL inches MOA MIL
0 3150 2094 —_ _ - — 0 3150 2094 — — —
50 3036 1945 0.4 -0.7 -0.2 0.2 0.3 0.1 50 3052 1965 0.3 -0.6 -0.2 0.1 0.3 0.1
100 2925 1805 1.3 -1.2 -0.4 0.6 0.6 0.2 100 2956 1843 1.2 -1.2 -0.3 0.5 0.5 0.2
150 2817 1674 1.2 -0.8 -0.2 1.4 0.9 0.3 150 2862 1728 1.2 -0.7 -0.2 1.2 0.8 0.2
200 2711 1551 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.6 1.3 0.4 200 2770 1619 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.2 1.1 0.3
250 2608 1435 2.4 0.9 0.3 4.2 1.6 0.5 250 2680 1515 2.3 0.9 0.3 3.5 1.4 0.4
300 2507 1326 -6.0 1.9 0.6 6.1 2.0 0.6 300 2592 1417 -5.8 1.8 0.5 5.2 1.7 0.5
350 2408 1224 -11.1 3.0 0.9 8.5 2.3 0.7 350 2505 1324 -10.6 2.9 0.8 71 2.0 0.6
400 2312 1128 -17.6 4.2 1.2 11.3 2.7 0.8 400 2421 1236 -16.7 4.0 1.2 9.5 2.3 0.7
450 2218 1038 -25.8 5.5 1.6 14.6 3.1 0.9 450 2338 1153 -24.4 5.2 15 12.2 2.6 0.8
500 2126 953 -35.7 6.8 2.0 18.3 3.5 1.0 500 2256 1074 -33.6 6.4 1.9 15.3 2.9 0.9

6.5 Creedmoor 127gr VOR-TX LR

Altitude: 0 feet Zero Range: 200 yards Wind Speed: 10 mph Altitude: 5000 feet Zero Range: 200 yards Wind Speed: 10 mph
Temp: 59 oF Sight Height: 1.5 in Wind Dir: 03:00 O'clk Temp: 40 oF Sight Height: 1.5 in Wind Dir: 03:00 O'clk
G1BC: 0.468 G7 BC: 0.229 G1 BC: 0.468 G7 BC: 0.229

Range Velocity Energy Drop Zero Adj. Drift Range Velocity Energy Drop Zero Adj. Drift

Yards fls ft-lb inches MOA MIL inches MOA MIL Yards fls ftdb inches MOA MIL inches MOA MIL
0 2825 2251 —_— —_— - 0 2825 2251 - - -
50 2726 2097 0.7 -1.4 -0.4 0.2 0.3 0.1 50 2740 2118 0.7 -1.3 -0.4 0.1 0.3 0.1
100 2630 1951 1.8 1.7 -0.5 0.7 0.7 0.2 100 2657 1991 1.7 -1.6 -0.5 0.6 0.6 0.2
150 2535 1813 1.6 -1.0 -0.3 1.6 1.0 0.3 150 2575 1870 1.5 -1.0 -0.3 1.3 0.9 0.2
200 2443 1683 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.8 1.4 0.4 200 2495 1756 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.4 1.2 0.3
250 2352 1561 -3.0 1.2 0.3 4.5 1.7 0.5 250 2416 1647 -2.9 1.1 0.3 3.8 1.5 0.4
300 2263 1445 -7.6 2.4 0.7 6.6 2.1 0.6 300 2339 1543 7.3 2.3 0.7 5.6 1.8 0.5
350 2177 1336 -13.9 3.8 1.1 9.1 2.5 0.7 350 2263 1444 -13.3 3.6 1.1 7.7 21 0.6
400 2092 1234 -22.0 5.3 1.5 121 2.9 0.8 400 2188 1351 -21.0 5.0 1.5 10.2 2.4 0.7
450 2009 1138 -32.1 6.8 2.0 15.7 3.3 1.0 450 2115 1262 -30.5 6.5 1.9 13.1 2.8 0.8
500 1928 1048 44 .4 8.5 2.5 19.8 3.8 1.1 500 2043 1177 41.9 8.0 2.3 16.5 3.2 0.9
550 1849 964 -59.0 10.2 3.0 24.4 4.2 1.2 550 1973 1098 -55.4 9.6 2.8 20.3 3.5 1.0
600 1772 886 -76.1 12.1 3.5 29.7 4.7 1.4 600 1904 1022 -71.2 11.3 3.3 24.6 3.9 1.1

270 Winchester 129qr VOR-TX LR

Altitude: 0 feet Zero Range: 200 yards Wind Speed: 10 mph Altitude: 5000 feet Zero Range: 200 yards Wind Speed: 10 mph
Temp: 59 oF Sight Height: 1.5 in Wind Dir: 03:00 O'clk Temp: 40 oF Sight Height: 1.5 in Wind Dir: 03:00 O'clk
G1BC: 0.463 G7 BC: 0.229 G1BC: 0.463 G7 BC: 0.229

Range Velocity Energy Drop Zero Adj. Drift Range Velocity Energy Drop Zero Adj. Drift

Yards fls ftlb inches MOA MIL inches MOA MIL Yards fls ftlb inches MOA MIL inches MOA MIL
0 3140 2825 — —_— - 0 3140 2825 - - -
50 3033 2635 0.4 -0.7 -0.2 0.2 0.3 0.1 50 3047 2661 0.3 -0.6 -0.2 0.1 0.2 0.1
100 2928 2457 1.3 -1.2 -0.4 0.6 0.6 0.2 100 2957 2505 1.2 -1.2 -0.3 0.5 0.5 0.1
150 2826 2288 1.2 -0.8 -0.2 1.4 0.9 0.3 150 2868 2357 1.2 -0.7 -0.2 1.2 0.7 0.2
200 2726 2130 0.0 0.0 0.0 25 1.2 0.3 200 2781 2217 0.0 0.0 0.0 21 1.0 0.3
250 2629 1980 2.4 0.9 0.3 3.9 1.5 0.4 250 2696 2083 2.3 0.9 0.3 3.3 1.3 0.4
300 2533 1839 -6.0 1.9 0.6 5.8 1.8 0.5 300 2613 1956 5.7 1.8 0.5 4.9 1.6 0.5
350 2440 1706 -10.9 3.0 0.9 8.0 2.2 0.6 350 2531 1835 -10.5 2.9 0.8 6.7 1.8 0.5
400 2348 1580 -17.4 4.1 1.2 10.6 2.5 0.7 400 2451 1721 -16.6 4.0 1.2 8.9 21 0.6
450 2259 1462 -25.4 5.4 1.6 13.6 2.9 0.8 450 2372 1612 -24 .1 5.1 1.5 11.5 2.4 0.7
500 2171 1351 -35.1 6.7 1.9 17.2 3.3 1.0 500 2294 1508 -33.2 6.3 1.8 14.4 2.7 0.8
550 2085 1246 -46.6 8.1 2.4 21.2 3.7 1.1 550 2218 1410 -43.9 7.6 2.2 17.7 3.1 0.9
600 2002 1148 -60.2 9.6 2.8 257 4.1 1.2 600 2144 1317 -56.5 9.0 2.6 21.4 3.4 1.0
650 1920 1056 -75.9 111 3.2 30.7 4.5 1.3 650 2070 1228 -70.9 10.4 3.0 -25.5 3.7 141
700 1840 970 -94.0 12.8 3.7 36.4 5.0 1.4 700 1999 1144 -87.3 11.9 3.5 30.1 4.1 1.2




7mm Rem Mag 139gr VOR-TX LR

Altitude: 0 feet Zero Range: 200 yards Wind Speed: 10 mph Altitude: 5000 feet Zero Range: 200 yards Wind Speed: 10 mph
Temp: 59 oF Sight Height: 1.5 in Wind Dir: 03:00 O'clk Temp: 40 oF Sight Height: 1.5 in Wind Dir: 03:00 O'clk
G1BC: 0.470 G7 BC: 0.227 G1BC: 0.470 G7 BC: 0.227

Range Velocity Energy Drop Zero Adj. Drift Range Velocity Energy Drop Zero Adj. Drift

Yards fls ft-lb inches MOA MIL inches MOA MIL Yards fls ftdb inches MOA MIL inches MOA MIL
0 3210 3181 —_— —_— - 0 3210 3181 - - -
50 3103 2972 0.3 -0.6 -0.2 0.1 0.3 0.1 50 3117 3000 0.3 -0.5 -0.2 0.1 0.2 0.1
100 2998 2775 1.2 -1.1 -0.3 0.6 0.5 0.2 100 3027 2828 1.2 -1.1 -0.3 0.5 0.5 0.1
150 2896 2589 1.1 -0.7 -0.2 1.3 0.8 0.2 150 2938 2665 1.1 -0.7 -0.2 1.1 0.7 0.2
200 2796 2413 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.4 1.1 0.3 200 2851 2510 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 1.0 0.3
250 2698 2248 2.2 0.8 0.2 3.8 1.4 0.4 250 2766 2362 2.2 0.8 0.2 3.2 1.2 0.4
300 2603 2091 -5.6 1.8 0.5 5.5 1.7 0.5 300 2683 2222 5.4 1.7 0.5 4.7 15 0.4
350 2509 1944 -10.3 2.8 0.8 7.6 2.1 0.6 350 2601 2088 -9.9 2.7 0.8 6.4 1.8 0.5
400 2418 1804 -16.4 3.9 1.1 10.1 2.4 0.7 400 2520 1961 -15.7 3.7 1.1 8.5 2.0 0.6
450 2328 1673 -24.0 5.1 1.5 13.0 2.8 0.8 450 2442 1840 -22.8 4.8 1.4 10.9 2.3 0.7
500 2240 1549 -33.2 6.3 1.8 16.3 3.1 0.9 500 2364 1725 -31.4 6.0 1.7 13.7 2.6 0.8
550 2154 1432 441 7.7 2.2 20.1 3.5 1.0 550 2288 1616 -41.6 7.2 21 16.8 2.9 0.9
600 2070 1323 -56.8 9.0 2.6 24 .4 3.9 1.1 600 2213 1512 -53.4 8.5 2.5 20.3 3.2 0.9
650 1988 1220 -71.7 10.5 3.1 29.2 4.3 1.2 650 2140 1414 -67.0 9.8 29 24.2 3.6 1.0
700 1908 1124 -88.7 12.1 3.5 34.5 4.7 1.4 700 2068 1320 -82.5 11.3 3.3 28.6 3.9 1.1

7mm Rem Ultra Mag 145gr VOR-TX LR

Altitude: 0 feet Zero Range: 200 yards Wind Speed: 10 mph Altitude: 5000 feet Zero Range: 200 yards Wind Speed: 10 mph
Temp: 59 oF Sight Height: 1.5 in Wind Dir: 03:00 O'clk Temp: 40 oF Sight Height: 1.5 in Wind Dir: 03:00 O'clk
G1BC: 0.486 G7 BC: 0.239 G1BC: 0.486 G7 BC: 0.239

Range Velocity Energy Drop Zero Adj. Drift Range Velocity Energy Drop Zero Adj. Drift

Yards fls ft-lb inches MOA MIL inches MOA MIL Yards fis ft-lb inches MOA MIL inches MOA MIL
0 3350 3613 _— - —_ - — 0 3350 3613 — — —
50 3243 3386 0.2 -0.3 -0.1 0.1 0.2 0.1 50 3257 3415 0.2 -0.3 -0.1 0.1 0.2 0.1
100 3138 3170 1.0 -1.0 -0.3 0.5 0.5 0.1 100 3167 3229 1.0 -0.9 -0.3 0.5 0.4 0.1
150 3036 2967 1.0 -0.6 -0.2 1.2 0.8 0.2 150 3078 3050 1.0 -0.6 -0.2 1.0 0.7 0.2
200 2936 2775 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.2 1.0 0.3 200 2991 2880 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.9 0.9 0.3
250 2839 2595 -2.0 0.8 0.2 3.4 1.3 0.4 250 2906 2719 -1.9 0.7 0.2 2.9 1.1 0.3
300 2743 2422 -5.1 1.6 0.5 5.0 1.6 0.5 300 2823 2566 4.9 1.6 0.5 4.3 1.4 0.4
350 2650 2261 9.3 2.5 0.7 6.9 1.9 0.5 350 2741 2419 -8.9 2.4 0.7 5.9 1.6 0.5
400 2558 2107 -14.7 3.5 1.0 9.2 2.2 0.6 400 2661 2280 -14.1 3.4 1.0 7.8 1.9 0.5
450 2469 1963 -21.5 4.6 1.3 11.8 2.5 0.7 450 2582 2146 -20.5 4.4 1.3 10.0 21 0.6
500 2381 1825 -29.7 5.7 1.7 14.8 2.8 0.8 500 2504 2019 -28.3 5.4 1.6 12.5 2.4 0.7
550 2295 1696 -39.5 6.9 2.0 18.2 3.2 0.9 550 2428 1898 -37.4 6.5 1.9 15.3 2.7 0.8
600 2211 1574 -50.9 8.1 2.4 221 3.5 1.0 600 2354 1784 -48.0 7.6 2.2 18.5 29 0.9
650 2128 1458 -64.1 9.4 2.7 26.4 3.9 1.1 650 2280 1674 -60.1 8.8 2.6 22.0 3.2 0.9
700 2047 1349 -79.2 10.8 3.1 31.1 4.2 1.2 700 2208 1570 -74.0 10.1 2.9 25.9 3.5 1.0

30-06 Springfield 175gr VOR-TX LR

Altitude: 0 feet Zero Range: 200 yards Wind Speed: 10 mph Altitude: 5000 feet Zero Range: 200 yards Wind Speed: 10 mph
Temp: 59 oF Sight Height: 1.5 in Wind Dir: 03:00 O'clk Temp: 40 oF Sight Height: 1.5 in Wind Dir: 03:00 O'clk
G1BC: 0.508 G7 BC: 0.254 G1BC: 0.508 G7 BC: 0.254

Range Velocity Energy Drop Zero Adj. Drift Range Velocity Energy Drop Zero Adj. Drift

Yards fls ft-lb inches MOA MIL inches MOA MIL Yards fis ft-lb inches MOA MIL inches MOA MIL
0 2800 3047 _— - —_ - — 0 2800 3047 — — —
50 2710 2853 0.7 -1.4 -0.4 0.2 0.3 0.1 50 2722 2880 0.7 -1.3 -0.4 0.1 0.2 0.1
100 2621 2670 1.8 1.7 -0.5 0.6 0.6 0.2 100 2645 2720 1.7 -1.7 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.2
150 2534 2496 1.6 -1.0 -0.3 1.5 0.9 0.3 150 2570 2567 15 -1.0 -0.3 1.2 0.8 0.2
200 2449 2330 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.6 1.3 0.4 200 2496 2422 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.2 1.1 0.3
250 2365 2174 -3.0 1.2 0.3 4.2 1.6 0.5 250 2423 2283 2.9 1.1 0.3 3.5 1.4 0.4
300 2283 2026 -7.6 2.4 0.7 6.1 1.9 0.6 300 2352 2150 7.3 2.3 0.7 5.2 1.6 0.5
350 2202 1885 -13.8 3.8 1.1 8.4 2.3 0.7 350 2281 2023 -13.3 3.6 1.1 71 1.9 0.6
400 2124 1753 -21.9 5.2 1.5 11.2 2.7 0.8 400 2212 1902 -20.9 5.0 15 9.5 2.3 0.7
450 2046 1628 -31.8 6.8 2.0 14.5 3.1 0.9 450 2144 1787 -30.4 6.4 1.9 12.2 2.6 0.8




500
550
600
650
700

1971
1897
1825
1755
1687

1510
1399
1295
1197
1106

-43.9
-58.1
-74.8
-94 .1
-116.2

8.4
10.1
11.9
13.8
15.9

2.4
2.9
3.5
4.0
4.6

18.2
22.4
27.2
32.5
38.4

3.5
3.9
4.3
4.8
5.2

1.0
1.1
1.3
1.4
1.5

500
550
600
650
700

2077
2012
1947
1884
1822

1677
1573
1474
1380
1291

417
55.0
70.5
-88.2

-108.4

8.0
9.5
11.2
13.0
14.8

2.3
2.8
3.3

4.3

15.2
18.7
22.6
27.0
31.8

29
3.3
3.6
4.0
4.3

0.8
0.9
1.0
1.2
1.3




300 Win Mag 190gr VOR-TX LR

Altitude: 0 feet Zero Range: 200 yards Wind Speed: 10 mph Altitude: 5000 feet Zero Range: 200 yards Wind Speed: 10 mph
Temp: 59 oF Sight Height: 1.5 in Wind Dir: 03:00 O'clk Temp: 40 oF Sight Height: 1.5 in Wind Dir: 03:00 O'clk
G1BC: 0.499 G7 BC: 0.259 G1BC: 0.499 G7 BC: 0.259

Range Velocity Energy Drop Zero Adj. Drift Range Velocity Energy Drop Zero Adj. Drift

Yards fls ftlb inches MOA MIL inches MOA MIL Yards fls ftlb inches MOA MIL inches MOA MIL
0 2880 3500 — —_— - 0 2880 3500 - - -
50 2786 3276 0.6 -1.2 -0.4 0.2 0.3 0.1 50 2799 3307 0.6 -1.2 -0.3 0.1 0.2 0.1
100 2694 3064 1.7 -1.6 -0.5 0.6 0.6 0.2 100 2720 3122 1.6 -1.5 -0.4 0.5 0.5 0.1
150 2604 2862 1.5 -0.9 -0.3 1.4 0.9 0.3 150 2642 2946 1.4 -0.9 -0.3 1.2 0.8 0.2
200 2516 2672 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.6 1.2 0.4 200 2566 2778 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.2 1.0 0.3
250 2430 2491 -2.8 1.1 0.3 4.1 1.6 0.5 250 2491 2618 2.7 1.0 0.3 3.5 1.3 0.4
300 2345 2321 -7.2 2.3 0.7 6.0 1.9 0.6 300 2417 2465 -6.9 2.2 0.6 5.1 1.6 0.5
350 2262 2159 -13.0 3.6 1.0 8.3 2.3 0.7 350 2344 2319 -12.5 3.4 1.0 7.0 1.9 0.6
400 2180 2006 -20.6 4.9 1.4 11.0 2.6 0.8 400 2273 2180 -19.7 4.7 1.4 9.3 2.2 0.6
450 2101 1862 -30.0 6.4 1.9 14.2 3.0 0.9 450 2203 2047 -28.6 6.1 1.8 11.9 2.5 0.7
500 2022 1726 -41.4 7.9 2.3 17.8 3.4 1.0 500 2134 1921 -39.3 7.5 2.2 14.9 2.8 0.8
550 1946 1598 -54.9 9.5 2.8 21.9 3.8 1.1 550 2066 1801 -51.9 9.0 2.6 18.3 3.2 0.9
600 1872 1478 -70.7 11.3 3.3 26.6 4.2 1.2 600 1999 1687 -66.5 10.6 3.1 221 3.5 1.0
650 1799 1366 -89.0 13.1 3.8 31.8 4.7 1.4 650 1934 1579 -83.4 12.2 3.6 26.4 3.9 1.1
700 1728 1261 -110.0 15.0 4.4 37.6 5.1 1.5 700 1870 1476 -102.5 14.0 4.1 31.1 4.2 1.2

300 Rem Ultra Mag 190gr VOR-TX LR

Altitude: 0 feet Zero Range: 200 yards Wind Speed: 10 mph Altitude: 5000 feet Zero Range: 200 yards Wind Speed: 10 mph
Temp: 59 oF Sight Height: 1.5 in Wind Dir: 03:00 O'clk Temp: 40 oF Sight Height: 1.5 in Wind Dir: 03:00 O'clk
G1BC: 0.540 G7 BC: 0.266 G1BC: 0.540 G7 BC: 0.266

Range Velocity Energy Drop Zero Adj. Drift Range Velocity Energy Drop Zero Adj. Drift

Yards fls ftlb inches MOA MIL inches MOA MIL Yards fls ftdb inches MOA MIL inches MOA MIL
0 3125 4121 — —_— - 0 3125 4121 - - -
50 3033 3883 0.4 -0.7 -0.2 0.1 0.2 0.1 50 3046 3915 0.3 -0.6 -0.2 0.1 0.2 0.1
100 2943 3656 1.3 -1.2 -0.4 0.5 0.5 0.1 100 2968 3718 1.2 -1.2 -0.3 0.4 0.4 0.1
150 2855 3441 1.2 -0.7 -0.2 1.2 0.7 0.2 150 2892 3530 1.1 -0.7 -0.2 1.0 0.6 0.2
200 2769 3236 0.0 0.0 0.0 21 1.0 0.3 200 2817 3349 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.8 0.9 0.3
250 2685 3041 2.3 0.9 0.3 3.4 1.3 0.4 250 2744 3176 2.2 0.9 0.2 29 1.1 0.3
300 2602 2856 -5.8 1.8 0.5 4.9 1.6 0.5 300 2671 3011 -5.6 1.8 0.5 4.2 1.3 0.4
350 2520 2680 -10.6 29 0.8 6.8 1.8 0.5 350 2600 2853 -10.2 2.8 0.8 5.7 1.6 0.5
400 2440 2513 -16.7 4.0 1.2 9.0 21 0.6 400 2530 2701 -16.1 3.8 1.1 7.6 1.8 0.5
450 2361 2353 -24.4 5.2 1.5 11.5 2.4 0.7 450 2461 2556 -23.3 5.0 1.4 9.7 21 0.6
500 2284 2202 -33.5 6.4 1.9 14.4 2.8 0.8 500 2393 2417 -32.0 6.1 1.8 121 2.3 0.7
550 2209 2058 -44 .4 7.7 2.2 17.7 3.1 0.9 550 2327 2284 42.2 7.3 21 14.9 2.6 0.8
600 2134 1922 -57.0 9.1 2.6 21.4 3.4 1.0 600 2261 2157 -54.0 8.6 2.5 17.9 2.9 0.8
650 2061 1793 -71.5 10.5 3.1 25.6 3.8 1.1 650 2196 2035 -67.5 9.9 29 21.3 3.1 0.9
700 1990 1671 -88.1 12.0 3.5 30.2 4.1 1.2 700 2133 1919 -82.8 11.3 3.3 25.1 3.4 1.0




338 Rem Ultra Mag 250gr VOR-TX LR

Altitude: 0 feet Zero Range: 200 yards Wind Speed: 10 mph Altitude: 5000 feet Zero Range: 200 yards Wind Speed: 10 mph
Temp: 59 oF Sight Height: 1.5 in Wind Dir: 03:00 O'clk Temp: 40 oF Sight Height: 1.5 in Wind Dir: 03:00 O'clk
G1BC: 0.602 G7 BC: 0.294 G1 BC: 0.602 G7 BC: 0.294

Range Velocity Energy Drop Zero Adj. Drift Range Velocity Energy Drop Zero Adj. Drift

Yards fls ftlb inches MOA MIL inches MOA MIL Yards fls ftlb inches MOA MIL inches MOA MIL
0 2910 4702 —_— —_— - 0 2910 4702 - - -
50 2832 4452 0.6 -1.1 -0.3 0.1 0.2 0.1 50 2843 4486 0.5 -1.0 -0.3 0.1 0.2 0.1
100 2755 4213 1.5 -1.5 -0.4 -0.5 0.5 0.1 100 2776 4279 15 -1.4 -0.4 0.4 0.4 0.1
150 2679 3985 1.4 -0.9 -0.3 1.2 0.7 0.2 150 2711 4080 1.3 -0.9 -0.2 1.0 0.6 0.2
200 2604 3766 0.0 0.0 0.0 21 1.0 0.3 200 2646 3888 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.8 0.8 0.2
250 2531 3558 2.7 1.0 0.3 3.3 1.3 0.4 250 2583 3704 -2.6 1.0 0.3 2.8 1.1 0.3
300 2459 3358 -6.7 21 0.6 4.8 1.5 0.4 300 2520 3526 6.5 2.1 0.6 4.1 1.3 0.4
350 2388 3167 -12.1 3.3 1.0 6.6 1.8 0.5 350 2458 3356 -11.7 3.2 0.9 5.6 1.5 0.4
400 2319 2985 -19.1 4.6 1.3 8.8 2.1 0.6 400 2397 3192 -18.4 4.4 1.3 7.4 1.8 0.5
450 2250 2811 -27.7 5.9 1.7 11.3 2.4 0.7 450 2337 3034 -26.6 5.7 1.6 9.5 2.0 0.6
500 2183 2645 -38.0 7.3 2.1 141 2.7 0.8 500 2278 2882 -36.4 7.0 2.0 11.9 2.3 0.7
550 2116 2487 -50.1 8.7 2.5 17.3 3.0 0.9 550 2220 2737 47.9 8.3 2.4 14.5 2.5 0.7
600 2051 2336 -64.2 10.2 3.0 20.9 3.3 1.0 600 2163 2597 -61.1 9.7 2.8 17.5 2.8 0.8
650 1987 2193 -80.3 11.8 3.4 24.9 3.7 1.1 650 2106 2462 -76.2 11.2 3.3 20.8 3.1 0.9
700 1924 2056 -98.7 13.5 3.9 29.3 4.0 1.2 700 2050 2334 -93.3 12.7 3.7 24.4 3.3 1.0

375 Rem Ultra Maq 270qr VOR-TX LR

Altitude: 0 feet Zero Range: 200 yards Wind Speed: 10 mph Altitude: 5000 feet Zero Range: 200 yards Wind Speed: 10 mph
Temp: 59 oF Sight Height: 1.5 in Wind Dir: 03:00 O'clk Temp: 40 oF Sight Height: 1.5 in Wind Dir: 03:00 O'clk
G1BC: 0.449 G7 BC: 0.224 G1 BC: 0.449 G7 BC: 0.224

Range Velocity Energy Drop Zero Adj. Drift Range Velocity Energy Drop Zero Adj. Drift

Yards fls ftlb inches MOA MIL inches MOA MIL Yards fls ftlb inches MOA MIL inches MOA MIL
0 2980 5325 —_— —_— - 0 2980 5325 - - -
50 2874 4952 0.5 -1.0 -0.3 0.2 0.3 0.1 50 2888 5003 0.5 -1.0 -0.3 0.1 0.3 0.1
100 2770 4600 1.5 -1.5 -0.4 0.7 0.6 0.2 100 2798 4696 15 -1.4 -0.4 0.6 0.5 0.2
150 2668 4269 1.4 -0.9 -0.3 1.5 1.0 0.3 150 2710 4406 1.3 -0.8 -0.2 1.3 0.8 0.2
200 2569 3957 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.7 1.3 0.4 200 2624 4130 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.3 1.1 0.3
250 2472 3663 2.7 1.0 0.3 4.3 1.7 0.5 250 2540 3868 -2.6 1.0 0.3 3.7 1.4 0.4
300 2377 3387 -6.8 2.2 0.6 6.4 2.0 0.6 300 2457 3620 6.5 2.1 0.6 5.4 1.7 0.5
350 2284 3127 -12.5 3.4 1.0 8.9 2.4 0.7 350 2375 3384 -11.9 3.2 0.9 7.5 2.0 0.6
400 2193 2883 -19.8 4.7 14 11.8 2.8 0.8 400 2296 3160 -18.8 45 1.3 9.9 2.4 0.7
450 2104 2654 -28.9 6.1 1.8 15.2 3.2 0.9 450 2217 2948 -27.4 5.8 1.7 12.8 2.7 0.8
500 2017 2440 -40.0 7.6 2.2 19.2 3.7 1.1 500 2140 2747 -37.7 7.2 21 16.0 3.1 0.9




